= ARIMA RACE CLUB
ARE) NOMINATION LIST

MIDSUMMER CLASSIC (GR I R)

1800M TURF

OPEN TOW.I.BRED 3Y.0.
TO BE RUN AUGUST 1ST 2024

4TH NOMINATION (9)

BOLD AND BRAVE
CAPITAL TEE
FOREVER GRAND
HEADLINES AGAIN
HOT ROD KASHTON
RED ALERT
SECRET PAGES
UNBELIEVABLE
UNCLE ROG

4TH NOMINATION

9 $ 380.00

TOTAL NOMINATIONS TO DATE

$ 3,420.00

TOTAL $ 3,420.00

1ST NOMINATION
2ND NOMINATION
3RD NOMINATION
4TH NOMINATION

5TH NOMINATION OF $378.00 PAYABLE ON
JULY 17TH 2024

4,180.00
3,420.00
3,420.00
3,420.00

A hH A h

TOTAL $ 14,440.00




